
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
41 MPLSA057-EA MPLSA057-EA 10.000 EA 2.100 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

42 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 15.000 EA 6.750 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

43 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 96.000 EA 523.200 KG 0.016 CBM 0.000 EA 96.000 EA

44 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

45 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 50.000 EA 75.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

46 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 5.000 EA 1.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

47 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 10.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.122 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
TRANSPHARM PTY LTD- Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 35000000527153 / 19.01.2026

0080771032 / 14.01.2026

0000015030

0080771032 / 14.01.2026

SO1187630 / 14.01.2026
Collecting Party Delivery Party

TRANSPHARM PTY LTD- 
3 ELEKTON STREET
Western Cape
CAPE TOWN - Kempton Park
7530 South Africa

Plant 2100 Xeon Pomo
308 Pomona Road

CAPE TOWN
Western Cape

7530 South Africa
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a Division of Xeon Holdings (Pty) Ltd.

Kempton Park - 1629
308 Pomona Road, Pomona

Main: 087 230 0301 / 0861 9366 564(Xeon Log)
Johannesburg, South Africa

Printed On: 20/01/2026 10:19 AM

Received By : Vuyo  Jaxa   0837643593
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Customer Signature



Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
48 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 10.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

49 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 60.000 EA 108.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

50 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

51 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

52 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

53 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

54 MPLSA275-EA MPLSA275-EA 15.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

139 MPLSA057-EA MPLSA057-EA 10.000 EA 2.100 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

140 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 15.000 EA 6.750 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

141 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 96.000 EA 523.200 KG 0.016 CBM 0.000 EA 96.000 EA

142 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

143 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 50.000 EA 75.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

144 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 5.000 EA 1.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

145 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 10.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

146 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 10.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

147 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 60.000 EA 108.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
148 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

149 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

150 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

151 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

152 MPLSA275-EA MPLSA275-EA 15.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA
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